
Blood Drive Sign-Up Sheet

GJ Downtown Rotary
Start Time:
End Time: Sherri Burns • 970.298.7847 • sherri.burns@sclhealth.org

Date: Melissa Trottier • 970.298.2066 • melissa.trottier@sclhealth.org

* Please ask everyone to sign-up below.  The sign-up sheet is very important because it allows us to provide better service to you
* Even if someone isn't sure of what time they are coming please have them sign-up so we can bring the correct number of supp
* A minimum of 10 sign-ups is needed to bring the bloodmobile to each location.
* All donors must have a driver's license or passport for identification purposes to donate.

Blood Drive Goal: 10 Last Blood Drive: 4
# of   

Sign-
Ups

Name
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7
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9
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13 12:00 PM

14 12:05 PM

15 12:10 PM

16 12:15 PM

17 12:20 PM

18 12:25 PM

19 12:30 PM

20 12:35 PM

21 12:40 PM

22 12:45 PM

11:35 AM

11:40 AM

11:45 AM

11:50 AM

11:55 AM

11:30 AM

11:00 AM
1:00 PM
Wednesday, December 18, 2019

Time Name                                               
(will give blood, unsure of time)

11:00 AM

11:05 AM

11:10 AM

11:15 AM

11:20 AM

11:25 AM


