Blood Drive Sign-Up Sheet



Name (will give blood, unsure of time)

GJ Downtown Rotary

Start Time: 11:00 AM End Time: 1:00 PM

1:00 PM Sherri Burns • 970.298.7847 • sherri.burns@sclhealth.org
Wednesday, December 18, 2019 Melissa Trottier • 970.298.2066 • melissa.trottier@sclhealth.org

1 2 3

5

- * Please ask everyone to sign-up below. The sign-up sheet is very important because it allows us to provide better service to you
- * Even if someone isn't sure of what time they are coming please have them sign-up so we can bring the correct number of supp.
- * A minimum of 10 sign-ups is needed to bring the bloodmobile to each location.
- * All donors must have a driver's license or passport for identification purposes to donate.

Blood Drive Goal: 10	Last Blood Drive: 4

	blood blive G		
# of Sign- Ups	Time	Name	
1	11:00 AM		
2	11:05 AM		
3	11:10 AM		
4	11:15 AM		
5	11:20 AM		
6	11:25 AM		Ī
7	11:30 AM		
8	11:35 AM		
9	11:40 AM		
10	11:45 AM		
11	11:50 AM		
12	11:55 AM		
13	12:00 PM		
14	12:05 PM		
15	12:10 PM		
16	12:15 PM		
17	12:20 PM		
18	12:25 PM		
19	12:30 PM		
20	12:35 PM		
21	12:40 PM		
22	12:45 PM		